QUICK MOVE-INS

DIVARIO - ST. GEORGE

www.visionaryhomes.com

$699,989
Divario - St. George

ANASAZI
4 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
2,543 square foot
714 S Alcantara Circle
St. George, UT 84770

$969,990

Divario - St. George

CACTUS
5 bedrooms
3.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
3,817 square foot
727 S Alcantara Circle
St. George, UT 84770

$579,990

Divario - St. George

SEDONA
3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,983 square foot
2727 Lugano Way
St. George, UT 84770

visionary
HOMES

$539,990

Divario - St. George

SEDONA
3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,983 square foot
2745 W Lugano Way
St. George, UT 84770

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/divario-st-george/8326/714-s-alcantara-circle/1734000/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/divario-st-george/8326/727-s-alcantara-circle/1719208/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/divario-st-george/8326/2727-lugano-way/1712409/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/divario-st-george/8326/2745-w-lugano-way/1719207/

QUICK MOVE-INS
DIVARIO - ST. GEORGE

www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit

73

78

64

66

Price

699,989

969,990

579,990

539,990

Address

714 S Alcantara Circle

727 S Alcantara Circle

2727 Lugano Way

2745 W Lugano Way

Bed/Bath

4/12.5

5/3.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

Home Sq.Ft.

2,543

3,817

1,983

1,983

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate
square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Garage

Floorplan

Anasazi

Cactus

Sedona

Sedona

Lot Size

0.21 Acres

0.21 Acres

0.2 Acres

0.21 Acres

visionary

HOMES

Est. Finish Date

May 2026

March 2026

Available

Available

435.228.4702




